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Dr Rhys H Gray 
Orthopaedic Surgeon 
 
 
 
 

   
Qualifications 

 
BSc MBBS (Syd) 
FRCS (Eng) 
FRCS Ed(Orth) 
FA (Orth)A 
FRACS (Ortho) 
 

1974 
1978 
1983 
1991 
1995 

Memberships 
 

Australian Orthopaedic Association 
American Medicolegal College - Fellow 
Medicolegal Society, RACS 

 

   
Hopsital Appointments Wollongong Private Hopsital 

 
 

Committees Past Chair 
Medical Advisory Committee 
Shellharbour Private Hospital 
 
Past Chair 
Medical Advisory Committee 
Lawrence Hargrvae Hopsital 
 
Past Secretary 
NSW Regional Committee 
Australian Orthopaedic Association (AOA and ASOS) 
 

 

Scope of Practice General Orthopaedic consulting and surgical practice, 
Orthopaedic Consulting and Medicolegal practice. 
 
Approved Permanent Impairment Assessor, NSW WorkCover 
Medical and Review Panel Assessor, PIC 
 
Training in AMA 4 & 5 Guides plus NSW WorkCover, NSW Motor 
Accident and Comcare Guidelines. 
 

 


