## Dr Rhys H Gray Orthopaedic Surgeon



Qualifications	BSc MBBS (Syd) FRCS (Eng) FRCS Ed(Orth) FA (Orth)A FRACS (Ortho)	1974 1978 1983 1991 1995
Memberships	Australian Orthopaedic Association American Medicolegal College - Fellow Medicolegal Society, RACS	
Hopsital Appointments	Wollongong Private Hopsital	
Committees	Past Chair Medical Advisory Committee Shellharbour Private Hospital	
	Past Chair Medical Advisory Committee Lawrence Hargrvae Hopsital	
	Past Secretary NSW Regional Committee Australian Orthopaedic Association (AOA and ASOS)	
Scope of Practice	General Orthopaedic consulting and surgical practice, Orthopaedic Consulting and Medicolegal practice.	
	Approved Permanent Impairment Assessor, NSW Work Medical and Review Panel Assessor, PIC	Cover
	Training in AMA 4 & 5 Guides plus NSW WorkCover, NSV	W Moto

or Accident and Comcare Guidelines.

